
                         

  
CAMPEONATO ARGENTINO INTERCLUBES 2016 

  

  
CLUB NEWMAN 

  

  
DEL 27 AL 30 DE OCTUBRE 

  

  
CABALLEROS 

                    

  
SEGUNDA 

 

                   

  
RESULTADOS DE LA 3° RUEDA 

 

   
CLUB 

  
PUNTOS 

  
JUG 

  
GAN 

  
EMP 

  
PER 

  
HG 

  
Pts. 

     

   
NECOCHEA G. C. 

 
9 

 
6 

 
3 

 
3 

 
0 

 
56 

  
33 

     

  
 

   

   
BUENOS AIRES G.C. 

 
9 

 
6 

 
4 

 
1 

 
1 

 
67 

  
41 

     

  
 

   

   
ALTA GRACIA G.C. 

 
8 

 
6 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
73 

  
38 

     

  
 

   

   
EL VALLE DE TANDIL 

 
6 

 
6 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
45 

  
32 

     

  
 

   

   
CLUB AMANCAY 

 
6 

 
6 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
55 

  
29 

     

  
 

   

   
G.C. JOSE JURADO 

 
6 

 
6 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 
42 

  
26 

     

  
 

   

   
CLUB MAR DEL PLATA 

 
4 

 
6 

 
2 

 
0 

 
4 

 
34 

  
21 

     

  
 

   

   
ROSARIO G.C. 

 
4 

 
6 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
37 

  
27 

     

  
 

   

   
TORTUGAS C.C. 

 
2 

 
6 

 
1 

 
0 

 
5 

 
33 

  
23 

     

  
 

   
                          


